
Sor. CS Nombre Apellido (1) Apellido (2)

1 1 ANA SITJAR SOLER

SITJAR

2 BYE

SITJAR

3 BYE 6/1 6/3

DE EVAN

4 OLIVIA DE EVAN RODRÍGUEZ

Lunes 14/5

5 BERTA MAÑAS FAURA 19:30 h

MAÑAS

6 BYE

HOMEDES 

7 MARTA HOMEDES CARBALLO 6/1 6/1

HOMEDES

8 MARTINA MALO GUERRA 6/1 6/1

Martes 22/6

9 4 CARLA ESCOFET BERGE 19:30 h

ESCOFET

10 BYE

Domingo 30/5 

11 BYE 18:00 h

COROMINA

12 ANA COROMINA UNZUETA

Lunes 14/5

13 LARA GRAU LÓPEZ 19:30 h

GRAU

14 BYE

Domingo 30/5

15 PAULA MISSÉ MONTAL 18:00 h

ZARAGOZA

16 MARÍA ZARAGOZA RAMÍREZ 6/0 6/0

Miércoles 30/6

17 MARGARITA ESPINOS TORREDEMER 19:30 h

ESPINOS

18 BYE

GRAU

19 BYE 6/0 6/0

GRAU

20 LAIA GRAU LÓPEZ

Lunes 14/5

21 GABRIELA CASTELLA ROCAMORA 13:30 h

Jueves 20/5

22 MALENA MIR GARCÍA 19:30 h

Domingo 30/5

23 BYE 19:30 h

FREIXAS

24 3 NATHALIE FREIXAS COINTREAU

Martes 22/6

25 MARÍA CORONAS SOUCHEIRON 19:30 h

CORONAS

26 BYE

PUIGJANER

27 MARÍA BABOT PERZ DEL MOLINO 6/3 6/4

PUIGJANER

28 VICTORIA PUIGJANER VALLET 6/4 6/3

Lunes 14/5

29 ALEJANDRA PONS DARDER 19:30 h

MIQUEL

30 BLANCA MIQUEL BERENGUER 6/3 6/4

FREIXA

31 BYE 6/1 6/0

FREIXA

32 2 CLAUDIA FREIXA ARUMI
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Sor. CS Nombre Apellido (1) Apellido (2)

1 1 JORDI AHUMADA DÍAZ

AHUMADA

2 Q5 ALEJANDRO PONS TRIGUEROS 6/0 6/1

BONET

3 EUDALDO BONET DE GISPERT 6/0 6/1

BONET

4 Q9 ÁLVARO GÁMIZ SANFELIU 6/1 6/0

Martes 15/6

5 SERGIO CLAVELL PRAT 19:30 h

Martes 1/6 

6 Q15 CHRISTIAN WEIN 13:30 h

Martes 8/6

7 Q6 OSCAR DUFFO VIÑAS 19:30 h

Lunes 31/5

8 8 LUCAS JOLÍN GOENAGA 19:30 h

Miércoles 23/6

9 4 MARCOS PICH-AGUILERA PARELLADA 19:30 h

Miércoles 2/6

10 Q8 CARLOS FRANCO ALAVEDRA 19:30 h

Miércoles 9/6

11 Q13 ALEX FAURA CLARET 19:30 h

FAURA

12 SERGIO VIETA SALOMÓ 7/5 6/4

Miércoles 16/6

13 Q16 ALESSANDRO MACCHI VELASCO 19:30 h

ROVIRA

14 DANIEL ROVIRA ARAZURI 6/1 6/4

Miércoles 9/6

15 Q2 ALEJANDRO CUATRECASAS SCHMITZ 13:30 h

PIRRETAS

16 7 TONY PIRRETAS GARCÍA 7/5 6/1

Miércoles  30/6

17 6 JOAN VILLASECA SITJAR 19:30 h

VILLASECA

18 Q1 IGNACIO CORBAT DUFFO 6/2 6/2

Lunes 7/6

19 ALEXANDRE DE ANTONIO COT 19:30 h

DE ANTONIO

20 Q7 PABLO ESPINOS EHLIS 6/1 6/4

Martes 15/6

21 Q14 PABLO MANEN DE YZAGUIRRE 19:30 h

MARSÀ

22 FERRAN MARSÀ VISAY 6/2 6/0

Martes 8/6

23 Q10 JAVIER PERDIGO COMACRENA 19:30 h

Martes 1/6

24 3 CARLOS COSTA BOU 19:30 h

Miércoles 23/6

25 5 IGNACIO ALONSO CASTELLET 19:30 h

ALONSO

26 Q11 BORJA DAUDÍ ESPADALER 6/4 1/6 6/1

Miércoles 9/6

27 ORIOL MIR PUIGPELAT 13:30 h

MIR

28 Q3 ALBERTO ÁLVAREZ WILMANSKI 6/4 6/4

Miércoles 16/6

29 Q4 NACHO MANENT BLASCO 19:30 h

LLORENS

30 FERNANDO LLORENS GONZÁLEZ 6/0 7/6

Miércoles 9/6

31 Q12 VÍCTOR CREIXELL DE VILALLONGA 19:30 h

Martes 1/6

32 2 JAVIER MORENO MEYERHOFF 19:30 h
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Sor. CS Nombre Apellido (1) Apellido (2)

CAMPEÓN

1 1 CARLOS ROVIRA ARAZURI

ROVIRA

2 BYE

Jueves 10/6

3 FERNANDO REDONDO GARCÍA 13:30 h

REDONDO

4 BYE

Lunes 21/6

5 JORGE VIÑAS COSTA 19:30 h

VIÑAS

6 BYE

Jueves 10/6

7 VICTOR SOLÀ BRUTAU 13:30 h

SOLÀ

8 BYE

Lunes 28/6

9 ÁLVARO BACHS MARCOS 18:00 h

BACHS

10 BYE

Jueves 10/6

11 CARLOS CASACUBERTA BAUSILI 13:30 h

CASACUBERTA

12 BYE

Lunes 21/6

13 JAVIER FAURA MESSA 18:00 h

Lunes 7/6

14 JOAQUÍN URIACH TORELLÓ 13:30 h

Lunes 14/6

15 BYE 13:30 h

HUET

16 5 PABLO HUET BLOCH

Viernes 2/7

17 4 JORDI ESOFET OLIVER 18:00 h

ESCOFET

18 BYE

Miércoles 9/6

19 LUIS OLIVÉ PALAU 13:30 h

OLIVÉ

20 BYE

Lunes 21/6

21 LUCAS VELASCO PIERA 19:30 h

VELASCO

22 BYE

Lunes 14/6

23 F. JAVIER SÁNCHEZ GALLEGO 13:30 h

Lunes 7/6

24 FERNANDO GARCÍA FERRER 13:30 h

Lunes 28/6

25 OSCAR BARCELÓ CAPDEVILA 18:00 h

BARCELÓ

26 BYE

Viernes 11/6

27 MARC MAS RAUCHWIRK 13:30 h

MAS

28 BYE

Lunes 21/6

29 LUISO SOLDEVILA ROGER 18:00 h

Lunes 7/6

30 SANTIAGO MASIÀ NEBOT 13:30 h

Lunes 14/6

31 BYE 13:30 h

CUATRECASAS

32 6 CARLOS CUATRECASAS SCHMITZ

CAMPEONATO SOCIAL OPEN 2021 ABSOLUTO FEMENINO

Miércoles 7/7 18:00 h



Sor. CS Nombre Apellido (1) Apellido (2)

33 8 JAVIER OLIVER TARRÉ

OLIVER

34 BYE

Viernes 11/6

35 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE RODRÍGUEZ 13:30 h

DE LA FUENTE

36 BYE

Lunes 21/6

37 PABLO BOSCH GARCÍA 19:30 h

BOSCH

38 BYE

Lunes 14/6

39 YAGO SOLÀ BRUTAU 13:30 h

Lunes 7/6 

40 MARCOS BELIL ROGER 13:30 h

Lunes 28/6

41 JOSE MANUEL FORT BALLUS 18:00 h

FORT

42 BYE

Martes 8/6

43 ORIOL TAPIAS TENAS 13:30 h

TAPIAS

44 BYE

Lunes 21/6

45 ALEJANDRO GÁMIZ SANFELIU 18:00 h

Lunes 7/6

46 PEDRO SITJAR BOTEY 13:30 h

Martes 15/6

47 BYE 13:30 h

SARRIAS

48 3 ALBERTO SARRIAS RAMÍREZ

Viernes 2/7

49 7 ALEJANDRO FERNÁNDEZ FALQUÉS 18:00 h

FERNÁNDEZ

50 BYE

Miércoles 9/6

51 HUGO LABASTIDA RIERA 19:30 h

LABASTIDA

52 BYE

Lunes 21/6

53 MARC HERRERO FAURA 19:30 h

HERRERO

54 BYE

Martes 15/6

55 PEDRO LLANSÓ BENITO 13:30 h

Lunes 7/6

56 VALENTÍN CASAJUANA SANTOS 13:30 h

Lunes 28/6

57 ALEJANDRO BATLLÓ FERRER 18:00 h

BATLLÓ

58 BYE

Martes 8/6

59 LUIS CONDE ALCALÁ 13:30 h

CONDE

60 BYE

Lunes 21/6

61 LUIS JOVER COLL 18:00 h

Lunes 7/6

62 ADRIÁN VALLÉS ESCORTELL 13:30 h

Martes 15/6

63 BYE 13:30 h

CUMELLAS

64 2 ARNAU CUMELLAS PENA



CS Nombre Apellido (1) Apellido (2)

CLAUDIA FREIXA ARUMI

1 MARÍA ZARAGOZA RAMÍREZ

FREIXA / ZARAGOZA

2 BYE

CRISTINA BRESCA DE BALANZO Viernes 4/6

3 BEATRIZ FERNÁNDEZ DE MIR 20:00 h

BLANCA MIQUEL BERENGUER BRESCA / FERNÁNDEZ

4 ELSA PERDIGO NEAMTU 6/1 6/1

CAROLINE FREIXAS COINTREAU Viernes 18/6

5 NATHALIE FREIXAS COINTREAU 20:00 h

FREIXAS / FREIXAS

6 BYE

MARTINA MALO GUERRA Viernes 4/6

7 TESA PICH-AGUILERA PARELLADA 20:00 h

GABRIELA CASTELLA ROCAMORA MALO / PICH-A.

8 CAROLINA ROMAN CANALS 6/0 6/2 Martes 29/6

BLANCA FLAQUER NAVARRO 19:30 h

9 PAULA MISSÉ MONTAL

BLANCA MARTÍNEZ SAN JOSÉ MARTÍNEZ / MATAS

10 LUCÍA MATAS DUFFO 6/2 6/1

Jueves 3/6

11 BYE 19:30 h

LAIA GRAU LÓPEZ GRAU / GRAU

12 LARA GRAU LÓPEZ

IRENE MATAS DUFFO Viernes 18/6

13 CARLA ROVIRA 20:00 h

MAR ARNÓ TORTRAS 2 WO JUST

14 MIREIA GRAS BANQUE

FALQUES / SITJAR

15 BYE WO JUST

EVA FALQUES ARAN FALQUES / SITJAR

16 ANA SITJAR SOLER

1

4

2

3



CS Nombre Apellido (1) Apellido (2)

CARLOS VILLASECA MARCO

1 JOAN VILLASECA SITJAR

VILLASECA / VILLASECA

2 BYE

ALESSANDRO MACCHI VELASCO VILLASECA / VILLASECA

3 CARLOS ROVIRA ARAZURI 6/2 6/2

MARCOS MAS RAUCHWIRK MACCHI / ROVIRA

4 FERNANDO REDONDO GARCÍA 6/2 6/0

CARLOS FRANCO ALAVEDRA Jueves 10/6

5 PABLO MANEN DE YZAGUIRRE 19:30 h

VÍCTOR BARCELÓ CAPDEVILA BARCELÓ / RIUS

6 ALEX RIUS FARRÉ 1/6 6/2 7/5

PEDRO LLANSÓ BENITO BARCELÓ / RIUS

7 JAVIER SÁNCHEZ GALLEGO 6/4 6/4

VÍCTOR CREIXELL DE VILALLONGA CREIXELL / MARSÀ

8 FERRAN MARSÀ VISAY 6/2 6/2

LUIS PICH-AGUILERA BAURIER Lunes 21/6

9 MARCOS PICH-AGUILERA PARELLADA 19:30 h

PICH-AGUI. / PICH-AGUI.

10 BYE

OSCAR DUFFO VIÑAS TORRENT / GISBERT

11 JAVIER OLIVER TARRÉ 6/2 2/6 6/4

JAVIER TORRENT CORREA TORRENT / GISBERT

12 ALFONSO GISBERT MIR 6/3 2/6 6/3

ÁLVARO GÁMIZ SANFELIU Jueves 10/6

13 JAVIER GARRIDO RUIZ 19:30 h

BORJA ALONSO CASTELLET GÁMIZ / GARRIDO

14 JAIME CASTELLET ROIG 6/4 6/4

LLORENS / MALET

15 BYE 6/0 6/1

FERNANDO LLORENS GONZÁLEZ LLORENS / MALET

16 BORJA MALET FAURA

ALEJANDRO CUATRECASAS SCHMITZ Martes 29/6

17 DANIEL ROVIRA ARAZURI 19:30 h

ALEJANDRO ARMAS HERRAEZ CUATRECASAS / ROVIRA

18 ALBERTO SAN ROMAN FARRAS 6/1 6/0

JAVIER CASALS MATUTE CUATRECASAS / ROVIRA

19 JOSÉ CONDE SÁNCHEZ 6/3 7/5

CARLOS CASACUBERTA BAUSILI CASALS / CONDE

20 NACHO VELASCO PIERA 3/6 6/3 6/4

ALEX FAURA CLARET Viernes 11/6

21 JAVIER FAURA MESSA 20:00 h

CARLOS MASDEVALL GARÇON MASDEVALL / WEIN

22 CHRISTIAN WEIN 6/2 6/2

MASDEVALL / WEIN

23 BYE 6/7 6/3 6/2

LUCAS JOLÍN GOENAGA JOLÍN / LABASTIDA

24 HUGO LABASTIDA RIERA

SERGIO CLAVELL PRAT Lunes 2/6

25 VÍCTOR GENÉ TOLNAY 19:30 h

CLAVELL / GENÉ

26 BYE

ÁLVARO BACHS MARCOS MANENT / MUÑOZ

27 ALEJANDRO FERNÁNDEZ FALQUÉS WO JUST

NACHO MANENT BLASCO MANENT / MUÑOZ

28 JAVIER MUÑOZ PARRONDO 6/3 6/1

FRANCISCO ESPINOS DE PASCUAL Viernes 11/6

29 PABLO ESPINOS EHLIS 20:00 h

IGNACIO CORBAT DUFFO ESPINOS / ESPINOS

30 BORJA DAUDÍ ESPADALER 6/4 6/0

MIR / PIRRETAS

31 BYE 6/2 6/2

ORIOL MIR PUIGPELAT MIR / PIRRETAS

32 TONY PIRRETAS GARCÍA
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CS Nombre Apellido (1) Apellido (2)

ANA SITJAR SOLER

1 CARLOS VILLASECA MARCO

SITJAR / VILLASECA

2 BYE

CRISTINA CASACUBERTA BAUSILI Domingo 13/6

3 CARLOS CASACUBERTA BAUSILI 19:30 h

SARA MAÑAS FAURA Domingo 6/6

4 CARLOS CUATRECASAS SCHMITZ 19:30 h

CARLA ESCOFET BERGE Domingo 20/6

5 JORDI ESCOFET OLIVER 19:30 h

MARTINA MALO GUERRA Domingo 6/6

6 BERNARDO MALO CRUZ 19:30 h

LAIA GRAU LÓPEZ Domingo 13/6

7 CARLES MOIX RUANO 19:30 h

ALEJANDRA PONS DARDER Domingo 6/6

8 ALEJANDRO PONS TRIGUEROS 19:30 h Lunes 28/6

MALENA MIR GARCÍA 19:30 h

9 ORIOL MIR PUIGPELAT

EVA FALQUES ARAN Domingo 6/6

10 SERGIO CLAVELL PRAT 19:30 h

Domingo 13/6

11 BYE 19:30 h

CRISTINA VILLASECA SITJAR VILLASECA / VILLASECA

12 JOAN VILLASECA SITJAR

LARA GRAU LÓPEZ Domingo 20/6

13 JORDI SÁNCHEZ 19:30 h

BERTA MAÑAS FAURA Domingo 6/6

14 IGNACIO MAÑAS VILACLARA 19:30 h

Domingo 13/6

15 BYE 19:30 h

NATHALIE FREIXAS COINTREAU FREIXAS / ROCAMORA

16 FRANCISCO ROCAMORA TORRENTS
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3


